OMNITRONIC GEQ-2310XL Equalizer 2x31-Band
2 x 31-band equalizer with XL faders
Art. No.: 10355536
GTIN: 4026397522808
The article is no longer in our assortment.
Logistic
EAN / GTIN: 4026397522808
Weight: 5,65 kg
Length: 0.54 m
Width: 0.28 m
Heigth: 0.24 m
Features:
- 2-channel version, 2 x 31 frequency controls with 1/3 octave steps
- XL (50 mm) sliding frequency controls with center click
- EQ range switchable ±6 dB to ±15 dB
- Bessel low-cut filter (18 dB/octave 40 Hz)
- Separate input gain control per channel
- Bypass switch allows instant comparison of the original sound with the equalized sound
- 4-fold LED level meter with clip indicator
- Inputs and outputs via 6.3 mm jack sockets, XLR sockets and screw terminals
- Rack installation, 3 U
- (19") 48.3 cm rack installation  3 U
Technical specifications:
Power supply: 230 V AC, 50 Hz
Power consumption: 20 W
Power connection: Mains input via IEC connector (M) mounting
version power supply cord with safety plug
(provided)
Frequency range: 20 - 20000 Hz
S/N ratio: >95 dB
THD: <0,01 % at 1 kHz
Impedance: Input:    40 kOhm , bal.
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.
 Input:    20 kOhm , unbal.
 Output:    120 kOhm , bal.
 Output:    60 kOhm , unbal.
Gain: ± 12 dB
Filter: Low cut: 40 Hz
Control range: ±6dB, ±15dB, switchable
Crosstalk: >80 dB
Connections: Input: line via 2 x 3-pin XLR
 Input: line via 2 x 6.3 mm plug (unbal.)
 Input: line via screw terminal
 Output: line via 2 x 3-pin XLR
 Output: line via 2 x 6.3 mm plug (unbal.)
 Output: line via screw terminal
Equalizer: Master: 2 x graphic equalizer 31-band
 Centre frequency: ISO standard, 1/3 octave
(terzband), 20/25/31,5/40/50/63/80/100/125/160/2
00/250/315/400/500/ 630/800 Hz,
1/1,25/1,6/2/2,5/3,15/4/5/6,3/8/10/12,5/16/20 kHz
Max. level: Input:  +21 dBu
 Output:  +24 dBu, bal.
 Output:  +21 dBu, unbal.
Housing design: (19") 48.3 cm rack installation  3 U
Dimensions: Width: 48,3 cm
 Depth: 22,3 cm
 Height: 13,35 cm
Weight: 4,85 kg
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Eurolite®, Futurelight®, PSSO®, Roadinger®, Alutruss®, Europalms® and Dimavery® are trademarks of Steinigke Showtechnic GmbH, Andreas-Bauer-Straße 5, DE-97297 Waldbüttelbrunn
All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice. Errors and omissions excepted.Illustration only. Actual item may differ from photo.